Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
MPL-A230P-EJ74AA
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number mpl-a230p-ej74aa
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 5.44 kgs
Speed (RPM) 5000 RPM
Signal Level 24 V
Voltage DC
Product Type Motor
Signal Type 24
Description
Bulletin MPL - Low-Inertia Brushless Servo Motors Product, 230 V, Frame Size 2 = 75 mm
(2.95 in.), Stack Length 30 = 76.2 mm (3.0 in.), 5000 RPM, Single-turn High-resolution
Encoder. Keyed Shaft Extension, SpeedTEC DIN Connector, Right Angle, 180° ...